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Establish  
School : 1991 

College:2014 

 

Board Code  
School: 7291 

College:7256 

 

Daily Class Routine-2020 

Name of Class: Eleven (Science)    

Time 
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Note:  

Daily Class Routine-2020 
Name of Class: Eleven (Arts)    

Time 
10:56 
11:35 

11:35 
12:15 

12:15 
01:00 

01:00 
01:40 

01:40 
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02:20 
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Period 1st 2nd 
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IH 

B 
QB 
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Wednesday 
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IH 
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KN 
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Thursday 
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SM Class off 

Note:  
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Establish  
School : 1991 

College:2014 

 

Board Code  
School: 7291 

College:7256 

 

Daily Class Routine-2020 
Name of Class: Eleven (Commerce)    

Time 
10:56 
11:35 

11:35 
12:15 

12:15 
01:00 

01:00 
01:40 

01:40 
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02:20 
03:00 

Period 1st 2nd 
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3rd 4th 5th 
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B 

QB 
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QB 
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PMM 
RCS 

STAT 
IH 

Monday 
E 

MSI 
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IH 
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IH 
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Note:  

Daily Class Routine-2020 
Name of Class: Twelve (Science)    

Time 
10:56 
11:35 

11:35 
12:15 

12:15 
01:00 

01:00 
01:40 

01:40 
02:20 

Period 1st   2nd   
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QB 
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RK 
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Sunday 
ICT 
ZH 

HM 
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E 
MSI 
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AZ 

Monday 
ICT 
ZH 

PHY 
AR 

E 
MSI 

BIO 
RK 

Tuesday 
B 

QB 
CHE 
AZ 

PHY 
AR 
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RK 

Wednesday 
ICT 
ZH 

E 
MSI 

HM 
RKR 

B 
QB 

Thursday 
ICT 
ZH 

CHE 
AZ 

E 
MSI Class off 

Note:  



 0591-6110 

Border Guard Public School & College, Lalmonirhat 
Post & Zilla: Lalmonirhat 

  EIIN NO 
School    : 122930 
College : 136916 

                                                    
 
 

Memento No-                                                                                           Date : 25-03-2020 
 

3 
 

Establish  
School : 1991 

College:2014 

 

Board Code  
School: 7291 

College:7256 

 

Daily Class Routine-2020 
Name of Class: Twelve (Arts)    

Time 
10:56 
11:35 

11:35 
12:15 

12:15 
01:00 

01:00 
01:40 

01:40 
02:20 

Period 1st 2nd 

T
if

fi
n

 

3rd 4th 

Saturday 
B 

QB 
HIST 
SM 

SS 
AH 

LOG 
NS 

Sunday 
ICT 
ZH 

LOG 
NS 

E 
MSI 

CIV 
KN 

Monday 
ICT 
ZH 

SS 
AH 

E 
MSI 

HIST 
SM 

Tuesday 
B 

QB 
CIV 
KN 

HIST 
SM 

SS 
AH 

Wednesday 
ICT 
ZH 

E 
MSI 

LOG 
NS 

B 
QB 

Thursday 
ICT 
ZH 

CIV 
KN 

E 
MSI Class off 

Note:  

Daily Class Routine-2020 
Name of Class: Twelve (Commerce)    

Time 
10:56 
11:35 

11:35 
12:15 

12:15 
01:00 

01:00 
01:40 

01:40 
02:20 

Period 1st 2nd 

T
if

fi
n

 

3rd 4th 

Saturday 
B 

QB 
AC 
SI 

PMM 
RCS 

STAT 
IH 

Sunday 
ICT 
ZH 

STAT 
IH 

E 
MSI 

AC 
SI 

Monday 
ICT 
ZH 

BO 
RCS 

E 
MSI 

PMM 
RCS 

Tuesday 
B 

QB 
BO 
RCS 

AC 
SI 

PMM 
RCS 

Wednesday 
ICT 
ZH 

E 
MSI 

STAT 
IH 

B 
QB 

Thursday 
ICT 
ZH 

BO 
RCS 

E 
MSI Class off 

Note:  
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Establish  
School : 1991 

College:2014 

 

Board Code  
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List of Teacher With Short Name 
 

S.L Teacher's Name 
Short 
Name 

S.L Teacher's Name 
Short 
Name 

1 Sekendar Ali Sarker SAS 20 Ripon Chandra Sarker RCS 

2 S.N. Khandaker SNK 21 Md. Saherul Islam MSI 

3 Mamtaz Mahal MM 22 Chameli Basunia CB 

4 Helena Khanam HK 23 Mahajabinnaz SM 

5 Monwara Begum MB 24 Nasrin Sultana NS 

6 Kamrun Nahar KN 25 Rajit Kumar Ray RKR 

7 Zarina Begum ZB 26 Khandaker Habib KH 

8 Jannatul Ferdous JF 27 Nurul Amin NA 

9 Rabeya Khanom RK 28 Asaduzzaman AZ 

10 Shanewas Begum SB 29 Sumon Chandra Pal SCP 

11 Nurjahan Begum NB 30 Zaeid Hasan ZH 

12 Nuruzzaman NZ 31 Masud Rana MR 

13 Md. Rafiqul Islam MRI 32 Aminul Ehasan AE 

14 Ismail Hossain IH 33 Rokeya Begum RB 

15 Sirajul Islam SI 34 Mofijul Islam MI 

16 Sarmina Yeasmin SY 35 Mizanur Rahman Mizan MRM 

17 Ashikur Rahman AR 36 Kanak Chandra  KC 

18 Ali Hossain AH 37 Ranabir Chandra  RC 

19 Qamrun Nahar Banna QB 38 Rabiul Islam RI 

 


